Pos.

a b~ wWwNPE

Pos.

a b~ w NP

Pos.

a b~ wN Rk

aa o b wnN Pk

Kreisklasse
Luftgewehr
2021 /2022

2. Wettkampf

Wettkampffrei

ESG Frankonia 1

Graber, Karl
Jagle, Frank

Zimmermann, Rainer

Horrle, Walter AK 344

SG Grotzingen 1

Griesbaum, Cornelia
Spahic, Jule
Kumm, Thomas Il

Tabelle

SV Ettlingen 3
SSV Pfinztal 1
ESG Frankonia 1
SG Groétzingen 1
SSV Daxlanden 1
Wettkampffrei

KW 47 /28.11.21

326

355

352

1.033

371

339

308

1.018

1.082
1.064
1.033
1.018
0
0

SSV Daxlanden 1

SV Ettlingen 3

Lauinger, Stefan
Wolf, Pierre

Wolf, Bianca

SSV Pfinztal 1

Walter, Richard
Magi, Ivar
Bechtold, Alexander

Ergebnis

362

346

374

1.082

381

353

330

1.064

28.11.2021



28.11.2021



